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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

MAZDA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

60614514
60614514
71742688
BCKE34170
4242058M00
4242059J00
4242077M00
4242077M01
4242080J00

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

MEYLE
MEYLE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
NK

MAPCO
SWAG
TRISCAN
RUVILLE

RTS

FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE
MOOG

MOOG
OPTIMAL
NIPPARTS
TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI

0501376
2160600015HD
2160600015HD
28638

28638
3199401
3199401
5115204
59024HPS
84928638
850010627
916036
9708513
FDL6552
FDL7064
FILS5159
FILS5159
G71220
J4968003
JTS1178
JTS1178
QLS3650
TC2195
TC2195
TC2420
TC2420
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